ND Series
Nano-D Rectangular
Electrical Connector
ND Series
AA-1
Jan 2025, V1.0Please visit the official website to download 3D models：www.samsor.com
ND Series
Pre-wired Plug Pre-wired Plug Pre-wired Plug Horizontal Mount Pre-wired Plug

ND Series
Jan 2025, V1.0 Please visit the official website to download 3D models：www.samsor.com
  How to order
ND - 2 N 25 S 1 - V TH - x x
Series：ND
Type Of Contacts：P - pins                         S - sockets
Locking Hardware Type：
00 - No hardware
JC - Turning jackscrews, captivated #0-80( hexagon socket )
JC1 - Turning jackscrews, captivated #0-80( straight slot )
TH - Threaded hole  #0-80 UNF
Contact Row：2 rows
Shell Finish：
N - Plated with Nickel
G - Plated with Cadmium
S - Stainless steel shell
Number Of Contacts：9、15、21、25、31、37、51、65、69
Tail Length：1 - 2.77mm               2 - 3.56mm               3 - 4.37mm
Type Of Contact tail：
C - Crimping          CB - Crimp connector with backshell          CV - Crimping vertically mounted
CH - Crimping horizontally mounted          BV - Vertical to PCB          BH - Right angle to PCB
SV - Vertical SMT          SH - Horizontal SMT          SS - Straddle Mount
Wire type：W - 30AWG  White                    Y - 30AWG Yellow                    T - 30AWG  Ten Color Repeating
Wire Length：10 - Wire Length in cm. "10" Specifies 10cm
ND Series
AA-3
Jan 2025, V1.0Please visit the official website to download 3D models：www.samsor.com
▌ Crimp plug-with locking screws ND - 2 N 25 P - C JC - W 10
Series：ND
Type Of Contacts：P - pins
Locking Hardware Type：
00 - No hardware          JC - Locking screw( hexagon socket )           JC1 - Locking screw( straight slot )
Contact Row：2 rows
Shell Finish：N - Electroless nickel          G - Cadmium          S - Stainless steel shell
Number Of Contacts：9、15、21、25、31、37、51、65、69
Type Of Contact tail：C - Crimping
Wire type：W - 30AWG White     Y - 30AWG Yellow     T - 30AWG Ten Color Repeating
Wire Length：10 - Wire Length in cm. "10" Specifies 10cm
Contacts 9 15 21 25 31 37 51 65 69
A 9.53 11.43 13.34 14.61 16.51 18.42 22.86 27.31 28.58
B 6.86 8.76 10.67 11.94 13.84 15.75 20.19 24.64 25.91
C 4.06 5.97 7.87 9.14 11.05 12.95 17.40 21.84 23.11
AA-4
ND Series
Jan 2025, V1.0 Please visit the official website to download 3D models：www.samsor.com
▌ Crimp plug-with coupling nut ND - 2 N 25 P - C TH - W 10
Series：ND
Type Of Contacts：P - pins
Locking Hardware Type：TH - Threaded hole  #0-80 UNF
Contact Row：2 rows
Shell Finish：N - Electroless nickel          G - Cadmium          S - Stainless steel shell
Number Of Contacts：9、15、21、25、31、37、51、65、69
Type Of Contact tail：CH - Crimping horizontally mounted
Wire type：W - 30AWG  White          Y - 30AWG Yellow          T - 30AWG  Ten Color Repeating
Wire Length：10 - Wire Length in cm. "10" Specifies 10cm
Contacts 9 15 21 25 31 37 51 65 69
A 9.53 11.43 13.34 14.61 16.51 18.42 22.86 27.31 28.58
B 6.86 8.76 10.67 11.94 13.84 15.75 20.19 24.64 25.91
C 4.06 5.97 7.87 9.14 11.05 12.95 17.40 21.84 23.11
ND Series
AA-5
Jan 2025, V1.0Please visit the official website to download 3D models：www.samsor.com